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Fryer Resistance 3250W 200x250x185mm
TEF-8 Bartscher
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Product description:

#  Product codes:

Reference: 420018
EAN13: -
UPC: -

-Resistance 3250W 230V 1 L 250mm W 185mm H 200mm TEF-8 Bartscher

-Fryer resistance 3250 W.
-Fryer TEF-8L.

power
voltage

number of spirals
length

width

height

type of mounting
connection

type of application
length 1

length 2

width1l

3250 W

230V

1

265 mm

185 mm

200 mm

2-hole mounting
M4

immersion resistance
25 mm

240 mm

71 mm
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width2

tube diameter
thread size
mounting distance

Product features:

Power Supply Voltage: 220-240V 50Hz
Power Watts: 3250W

Brand: Eutron

Application: Fryer

Compatible Brands: Bartscher

Type Resistance: Sumergible

Product short description:

Product gallery:

42 mm
8.1 mm
M12x1
34 mm
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